CITY: CLOQUET

INDUSTRY

238
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
453
454
515
519
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$1,514,996
$5,462,684
$166,880,982
$18,673,490
$1,307,222
$1,284,338
$14,717,500
$38,886,201
$13,169,942
$8,478,166
$1,101,904
$3,252,803
$52,222,230
$19,294,597
$5,278,078
$326,574
$1,704,535
$1,321,105
$4,776,634
$1,189,452
$1,565,003
$16,005,687
$3,102,368
$2,074,489
$845,001
$148,866,531

$533,302,512

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$3,031
$2,010,232
$3,889,750
$2,605,260
$717,843
$642,838
$11,963,639
$10,135,707
$760,531
$2,166,465
$575,822
$2,003,935
$33,305,798
$1,224,576
$170,599
$129,424
$1,256,707
$500, 209
$1,611,154
$23,598
$1,465,893
$15,575,180
$1,678,480
$747,985
$464,178
$34,447,704

$130,076,538

SALES TAX

$197
$130,667
$252,835
$169,344
$46,660
$41,786
$777,639
$738,795
$49,437
$140,819
$37,428
$130,254
$2,164,870
$79,599
$11,088
$8,413
$81,688
$32,514
$104,721
$1,534
$100,277
$1,049,296
$109,107
$48,615
$40,089
$2,239,107

$8,586,779

USE TAX

$3,485
$215
$25,246
$0
$11,994
$3,620
$17
$183
$54
$4,224
$0

$17
$74,051
$4,690
$466
$184
$626
$462
$1,484
$100
$107
$322
$2,197
$81

$0
$1,093,844

$1,227,669

TOTAL TAX

$3,682
$130,882
$278,081
$169,344
$58,654
$45,406
$777,656
$738,978
$49,491
$145,043
$37,428
$130,271
$2,238,921
$84,289
$11,554
$8,597
$82,314
$32,976
$106, 205
$1,634
$100,384
$1,049,618
$111,304
$48,696
$40,089
$3,332,951

$9,814,448
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