## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: CLOQUET

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,514,996	\$3,031	\$197	\$3,485	\$3,682	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$5,462,684	\$2,010,232	\$130,667	\$215	\$130,882	5
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$166,880,982	\$3,889,750	\$252,835	\$25,246	\$278,081	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$18,673,490	\$2,605,260	\$169,344	\$0	\$169,344	8
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1,307,222	\$717,843	\$46,660	\$11,994	\$58,654	5
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,284,338	\$642,838	\$41,786	\$3,620	\$45,406	5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$14,717,500	\$11,963,639	\$777,639	\$17	\$777,656	8
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$38,886,201	\$10,135,707	\$738,795	\$183	\$738,978	13
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$13,169,942	\$760,531	\$49,437	\$54	\$49,491	4
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$8,478,166	\$2,166,465	\$140,819	\$4,224	\$145,043	7
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$1,101,904	\$575,822	\$37,428	\$0	\$37,428	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,252,803	\$2,003,935	\$130,254	\$17	\$130,271	12
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$52,222,230	\$33,305,798	\$2,164,870	\$74,051	\$2,238,921	46
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$19,294,597	\$1,224,576	\$79,599	\$4,690	\$84,289	8
515 INFO -BROADCASTING	\$5,278,078	\$170,599	\$11,088	\$466	\$11,554	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$326,574	\$129,424	\$8,413	\$184	\$8,597	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,704,535	\$1,256,707	\$81,688	\$626	\$82,314	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,321,105	\$500,209	\$32,514	\$462	\$32,976	9
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$4,776,634	\$1,611,154	\$104,721	\$1,484	\$106,205	12
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,189,452	\$23,598	\$1,534	\$100	\$1,634	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,565,003	\$1,465,893	\$100,277	\$107	\$100,384	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$16,005,687	\$15,575,180	\$1,049,296	\$322	\$1,049,618	33
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,102,368	\$1,678,480	\$109,107	\$2,197	\$111,304	21
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,074,489	\$747,985	\$48,615	\$81	\$48,696	25
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$845,001	\$464,178	\$40,089	\$0	\$40,089	7
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$148,866,531	\$34,447,704	\$2,239,107	\$1,093,844	\$3,332,951	47
CITY TOTAL	\$533,302,512	\$130,076,538	\$8,586,779	\$1,227,669	\$9,814,448	316